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Work Experience

Job Title and Location

Kathak Dance Teacher at Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music and Dance

Resident Kathak Teacher at The Bhavan, London
Senior Examiner at Pandit Ram Sahai Sangeet Vidyalaya, London

Kathak Teacher at Pandit Ram Sahai Sangeet Vidyalaya, London

Qualifications and Education
Qualifications:

Achieved Distinction for Diploma in Performing by PRSSV

Achieved Distinction for Certificate in Performing by PRSSV

Achieved Distinction for Grade 8 in Kathak by PRSSV

Award received by The Taj Cultural Olympiad

Achieved Distinction for Final Post Diploma by Bhartiya Vidhya Bhavan, UK
Achieved Final Year Diploma in Mridangam by Bhartiya Vidhya Bhavan, UK

Award received by Society of Action through Music

Date

2024 - Present
2022 - Present
2021 - Present

2021 - 2022

2024
2022
2020
2020
2016
2015
2015

Education:

< Trained in all 3 Kathak Gharanas: Lucknow, Jaipur, Benares

% Performing Professionally for 10 years
< Has been learning Kathak for 18 years

Notable Performances

Production

Samarpan Nrithyalaya

Yuva Mahotsav

The Bhavan’s 50th Anniversary Founder’s Day

“Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav” - 75th Indian
Independence Festival

Pt. Ravi Shankar Mishra 100th Anniversary
Festival

Parampara 2022
Guruve Namah

Taj Cultural Olympiad
Prithivi Prayana
“Triveni” - A Trialogue
Dashavatar

Uttaradha Mahotsav (Government of India
Festival)

TYAAG (The Yoga and Art Group)

Ram Katha Festival

Alchemy Festival

Victoria and Albert Museum Classical Festival
Society of Action through Music Seminar

Durga Pooja Festival

Venue

St Cypres Theatre, Cardiff, Wales.
The Bhavan, London

The Bhavan, London

On board the INS Tarangani, organised by the Indian High Commission

Royal Festival Hall - Southbank Center, London

Elliot Hall, London

Online Performance, India

Agra, India

Online Performance, India

Kamani Auditorium - New Delhi, India

Sophia B Clarke Theatre - Los Angeles, United States of America

Gujarat, India

Triveni Kala Sangam, New Delhi, India
Nairobi, Kenya

Southbank Center, London

Victoria and Albert Museum, London
Lok Kala Manch, New Delhi, India

Mitcham, London

Year
2024
2023
2023

2022

2022

2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019

2019

2018
2018
2016
2015
2015

2014
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