Abhinav Shankar Mishra

Professional Kathak Dancer | info@abhinavshankarmishra.com | abhinavshankarmishra.com

Work Experience

<u>Date</u>
2024 - Present
2022 - Present
2021 - Present
2021 - 2022
2024
2022
2020
2020
2016
2015
2015

Education:

- Trained in all 3 Kathak Gharanas: Lucknow, Jaipur, Benares
- Performing Professionally for 10 years
- Has been learning Kathak for 18 years

Notable Performances

Production	Venue	Year	
Samarpan Nrithyalaya	St Cypres Theatre, Cardiff, Wales.		
Yuva Mahotsav	The Bhavan, London	2023	
The Bhavan's 50th Anniversary Founder's Day	The Bhavan, London		
"Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav" - 75th Indian Independence Festival	On board the INS Tarangani, organised by the Indian High Commission	2022	
Pt. Ravi Shankar Mishra 100th Anniversary Festival	Royal Festival Hall - Southbank Center, London	2022	
Parampara 2022	Elliot Hall, London	2022	
Guruve Namah	Online Performance, India	2021	
Taj Cultural Olympiad	Agra, India	2020	
Prithivi Prayana	Online Performance, India	2020	
"Triveni" - A Trialogue	Kamani Auditorium - New Delhi, India	2019	
Dashavatar	Sophia B Clarke Theatre - Los Angeles, United States of America	2019	
Uttaradha Mahotsav (Government of India Festival)	Gujarat, India	2019	
TYAAG (The Yoga and Art Group)	Triveni Kala Sangam, New Delhi, India		
Ram Katha Festival	Nairobi, Kenya	2018	
Alchemy Festival	Southbank Center, London	2016	
Victoria and Albert Museum Classical Festival	Victoria and Albert Museum, London	2015	
Society of Action through Music Seminar	Lok Kala Manch, New Delhi, India	2015	
Durga Pooja Festival	Mitcham, London	2014	